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Raw_Read_Error_Rate
Throughput_Performance
Spin_Up_Time
Start_Stop_Count
Reallocated_Sector_Ct
Seek_Error_Rate

Seek Time_Performance
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Spin_Retry_Count
Calibration_Retry_Count
Power_Cycle_Count
G-Sense_Error_Rate
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Temperature_Celsius
Hardware ECC_Recovered
Reallocated_Event_Count
Current_Pending_Sector
Offline_Uncorrectable
UDMA_CRC_Error_Count
Multi_Zone_Error_Rate
Load_Retry_Count
Load_Cycle_Count

Now

100
53

83

76

252
252
252
100
252
252
100
252
252
63

100
252
100
252
200
100
252
98

Worst

100
47

82

76

252
252
252
100
252
252
100
252
252
54

100
252
100
252
200
100
252
98

Thresh

51
0
25
0
10
51
15
0

wu
=

O O O ©O O ©O O o o o o o o

Raw
Value

1266
4641
5279
24645

O © o o o O O

24632



